
Gasoline Engine Semi-Synthetic Motor Oil
Aceite Semi-Sintético para Motores a Gasolina 

MECHA TOOL SEMI-SYNTHETIC MOTOR OIL

Lubricants

®

Lubricants

Mecha Tool is the new SEMI-SYNTHETIC and detergent formulas engineered to provide 
maximum protection in all weather conditions. Mecha Tool meets or exceeds all automobile 
and light duty truck warranty requirements for gasoline and turbocharged engines where 
API SN, SM, SL and ILSAC GF-5/GF-4 oils are recommended.

Mecha Tool can be used in place of SJ, SH and SG rated oils.Follow manufacturer’s 
recommendations for viscosity grade and API Service Category.

° Meets or exceeds API Service SN, SL, SJ, SH and  ILSAC GF-5.
° Mecha Tool 5W-20 and 5W 30 meet all requirements for RESOURCE CONSERVING    
performance standards.
° Advanced anti-wear formula to help extend engine life.
° High detergency action to help prevent formation of sludge, varnish and rust.
° Enhances fuel economy and high protection against thermal breakdown.

PACKAGING: 12 Quart Box, 3/5Qts Box, 55 Gallon Drums

TYPICAL PROPERTIES MECHA TOOL GASOLINE MOTOR OIL

Made in U.S.A. www.mandjsunshine.com/mecha-tool

MADE IN U.S.A.

DETERGENT FORMULADETERGENT FORMULADETERGENT FORMULA
FOR A CLEAN ENGINEFOR A CLEAN ENGINEFOR A CLEAN ENGINE

SEMI-SYNTHETIC
FORMULA

1 U.S. QUART 
946 ml.

®

5W-20

MADE IN U.S.A.

DETERGENT FORMULADETERGENT FORMULADETERGENT FORMULA
FOR A CLEAN ENGINEFOR A CLEAN ENGINEFOR A CLEAN ENGINE

®

5W-30

SEMI-SYNTHETIC
FORMULA

1 U.S. QUART 
946 ml.

MADE IN U.S.A.

DETERGENT FORMULADETERGENT FORMULADETERGENT FORMULA
FOR A CLEAN ENGINEFOR A CLEAN ENGINEFOR A CLEAN ENGINE

®

15W-40

SEMI-SYNTHETIC
FORMULA

1 U.S. QUART 
946 ml.

Viscosity cSt at 40°C

               cSt at 100°C

Viscosity Index  

API Gravity

Pour Point,  °F

Pour Point,  °C 

Flash Point °F/°C

SAE Grade 5W-30 15W-405W-20

48.0

8.10

140

32.50

-33

-36

410°F

/210°C

60.5

10.0

144

32.50

-33

-36

430°F

/214°C

SN

YES

97.0

13.50

145

30.0

-22

-30

401°F

/205°C

SN

NO

API Service

Resource Conserving ( GF-5) 

SN

YES


	1: Ingles

