

## Gasoline Engine Semi-Synthetic Motor Oil Aceite Semi-Sintético para Motores a Gasolina

## MECHA TOOL SEMI-SYNTHETIC MOTOR OIL



**Mecha Tool** is the new SEMI-SYNTHETIC and detergent formulas engineered to provide maximum protection in all weather conditions. **Mecha Tool** meets or exceeds all automobile and light duty truck warranty requirements for gasoline and turbocharged engines where API SN, SM, SL and ILSAC GF-5/GF-4 oils are recommended.

Mecha Tool can be used in place of SJ, SH and SG rated oils.Follow manufacturer's recommendations for viscosity grade and API Service Category.

- ° Meets or exceeds API Service SN, SL, SJ, SH and ILSAC GF-5.
- $^{\circ}$  Mecha Tool 5W-20 and 5W 30 meet all requirements for RESOURCE CONSERVING performance standards.
- ° Advanced anti-wear formula to help extend engine life.
- $^\circ$  High detergency action to help prevent formation of sludge, varnish and rust.
- ° Enhances fuel economy and high protection against thermal breakdown.

PACKAGING: 12 Quart Box, 3/5Qts Box, 55 Gallon Drums

## **TYPICAL PROPERTIES MECHA TOOL GASOLINE MOTOR OIL**

SAE Grade	5W-20	5W-30	15W-40
Viscosity cSt at 40°C	48.0	60.5	97.0
cSt at 100°C	8.10	10.0	13.50
Viscosity Index	140	144	145
API Gravity	32.50	32.50	30.0
Pour Point, °F	-33	-33	-22
Pour Point, °C	-36	-36	-30
Flash Point °F/°C	410°F	430°F	401°F
	/210°C	/214°C	/205°C
API Service	SN	SN	SN
Resource Conserving (GF-5)	YES	YES	NO